
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
6
1

10
71
77
74
7

40
11
70
81
83
20
82
85
17
79
35
86
78

28
99
15

Name
Paul Coward
Alan Oversby
Chris Swallow
Ewan Hamilton
Steve Dobbie
Jamie O'Brien
Mark Parrett
Wattie Brown
Alec Whitwell
Jussi Luoma
Bernie Wright
*Peter Hindley
Bob Owen
Les Cross
*Simon Bartlett
Alan Phillips
Dean Simpkins
Ep Van Paassen
Bob Simmons
Olli Oltmanns

John A Jones
Stephen Walls
Arthur Browning

Machine
849 NRE Weslake
500 Craven Manx Norton
499 Manx Norton
249 Yamaha
998 Harris F 1
350 Scott Yamaha
500 Matchless G50
498 Petty Manx
450 Bates Honda
944 Ducati
347 Yamsel
247 Cotton EM34
500 Seeley G50
750 Yamaha TZ
930 Rob North Trident
747 Rob North BSA 3
998 Harris Kawasaki
750 Triumph Bonneville
350 Fahron Suzuki
945 Ducati Bevel

500 Matchless G50
997 Suzuki XR69F1
498 BSA Metisse

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
7
7

6
3
2

Total Tm
24:46.443
24:59.122
25:08.785
25:55.443
26:17.242
26:20.015
26:20.043
26:33.815
26:46.832
26:51.349
27:24.316
27:36.666
27:38.163
27:42.473
24:49.872
25:28.308
25:53.286
26:17.490
26:35.647
26:41.104

19:18.870
8:48.146
7:26.511

Avg. Speed
92.637
91.854
91.265
88.528
87.304
87.151
87.150
86.396
85.697
85.456
83.743
83.119
83.044
82.828
82.155
80.089
78.801
77.592
67.120
66.891

79.215
86.908
68.531

Best Tm
2:42.291
2:42.949
2:44.085
2:48.703
2:52.515
2:49.576
2:52.804
2:54.816
2:55.207
2:57.122
2:59.472
3:01.537
2:57.718
2:58.281
3:01.025
3:06.105
3:08.373
3:14.013
3:09.472
3:12.114

3:06.621
2:51.344
4:11.836

Best Spd
94.275
93.894
93.244
90.692
88.688
90.225
88.540
87.521
87.325
86.381
85.250
84.280
86.091
85.820
84.519
82.212
81.222
78.861
80.751
79.640

81.984
89.294
60.754

In Lap
5
5
4
8
3
7
7
3
3
4
2
2
9
9
4
4
7
5
4
7

3
2
2

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (2:42.291) for 850 by Paul Coward.
New Race Record for 850 class

Margin of Victory

+12.679

Avg. Speed

92.637

Best Lap Tm

2:42.291

Best Spd

94.275

Best Lap by
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